Match Overall

Alias
1 HELLS COMIN
2 REVEREND LEADSLINGA
3 LEADFINGER
4 KURT JAMES
5 CHAMP
6 ROWDY LANE
7 AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
8 SANOKEE SAGE
9 DRY GULCH JOHNNY
10 FLYING RAMROD
11 DUTCH PARDEE
12 KANDO KATE
13 BOURBON BRIAN
14 YELDOG
15 DUTCH DALTON
16  SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
17 BLACKJACK FLAGG
18 MARSHAL KANE
19 ENGLISH AL
20 DARLIN DARLA
21 DUSTY BUCKBOARD
22 DAKOTA WILD KAT
23 BARBWIRE
24 AZ DOC
25 COLT COWBOY
26 BENDER
27 TWO DOT
28 GRAY BEARD
29 JOE MCGLUE
30 OTTER CREEK
31 CACTUS coby
32 LARSON E PETTIFOGGER
33 RAMBLIN ROSE
34 SPECIALK
35 WADDELLRED
36 QUEEN OF BLING
37 CAD
38 DEADEYE AL
39 NAVY DAVEY
40 FARON FAST
41  KLICKITAT BOB
42  RUSTY SPRINGS

n
w

CYANIDE SUE

Total

102.99
104.01
118.62
123.54
131.79
136.60
136.98
138.09
140.16
146.06
146.68
156.95
158.65
159.80
160.72
161.19
166.12
167.26
168.94
171.95
173.40
174.40
175.82
177.24
178.72
184.53
191.79
191.79
192.44
197.20
199.66
201.69
203.27
211.59
215.92
223.80
228.16
235.34
280.88
283.75
292.57
318.90
337.41

Cat

SH
SH
SH
SS
SS
CBN
cC
CB
FCGF
BW
SGF
LS
WR
SR
DU
CBN
EP
SD
ES
LN
SGF
LD
SD
SS
SS
FCGF
DU
SS
FC
CBN
ES
ESD
LEP
GD
GD
LBW
FCD
EP
cC
ES
EP
RR
LFC

4/2/2023

Stage 1 Stage 2

17.46 14.44
17.80 15.28
16.90 17.09
24.57 21.56
23.39 20.46
27.19 17.99
22.18 14.59
24.49 21.81
30.42 22.17
22.70 25.53
22.95 20.98
29.13 20.86
30.31 19.65
30.02 24.29
28.80 23.08
27.32 25.81
44.32 31.65
24.97 28.21
27.99 27.01
25.02 20.49
31.55 31.74
30.51 28.12
27.62 30.42
27.04 29.54
31.18 23.32
29.81 25.17
35.56 33.33
28.83 26.36
32.23 34.77
28.92 27.79
28.19 29.62
32.61 33.84
36.49 26.98
42.15 38.77
37.40 26.19
45.22 37.84
40.85 36.78
47.70 35.02
40.12 50.99
54.79 56.99
41.72 75.16
47.16 38.56
42.81 45.58

Stage 3

17.18
16.81
18.05
17.41
22.09
17.43
19.83
19.66
17.35
22.81
23.18
19.73
24.21
22.69
27.68
18.03
19.32
23.44
28.40
26.68
25.60
24.50
32.54
23.24
26.67
22.48
26.88
26.52
26.13
26.43
39.75
22.72
26.78
24.37
23.67
28.52
31.74
30.16
39.03
41.19
36.34
57.04
41.50

Stage 4

16.95
15.33
17.88
18.29
17.90
21.31
22.96
18.46
27.29
22.44
27.11
21.20
26.48
24.61
24.66
19.72
23.95
27.30
27.35
31.84
31.49
29.04
29.80
27.09
35.70
31.39
29.73
44.26
33.80
30.04
31.01
35.99
39.31
36.51
47.60
26.82
38.55
32.47
41.72
37.43
47.44
48.27
60.68

Stage 5

17.00
16.63
21.16
19.76
22.02
28.74
21.56
23.60
18.37
24.92
27.26
29.36
32.20
26.29
23.43
20.36
21.93
24.94
26.59
30.13
24.69
26.94
25.08
28.64
27.05
28.09
27.14
29.55
33.30
35.33
40.08
36.22
31.19
35.09
39.44
34.63
34.56
42.18
45.01
43.30
37.16
75.20
69.53

Stage 6

19.96
22.16
27.54
21.95
25.93
23.94
35.86
30.07
24.56
27.66
25.20
36.67
25.80
31.90
33.07
49.95
24.95
38.40
31.60
37.79
28.33
35.29
30.36
41.69
34.80
47.59
39.15
36.27
32.21
48.69
31.01
40.31
42.52
34.70
41.62
50.77
45.68
47.81
64.01
50.05
54.75
52.67
77.31

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



44
45
46
47

CHANCE DERRINGER 368.48
PECKERBIRD 373.61
BUMPER 440.43
ZONA 4052.84

47

oT
SGF

ES

SD

102.41
43.38
86.18
29.18

36.60
65.68
150.00
27.66

54.03
67.39
37.39
999.00

73.81
49.63
44.10
999.00

48.42
83.82
41.21
999.00

53.21

63.71

81.55
999.00 MDbQ



